MEIJI HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

MEIJI HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3918000005

Overview

2024/10/18 08:00:00

Price
3,5652.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Sy

WKN: 2269
4,400.00
©  059% (21.00)
4,200.00
JP3918000005 4,000.00 J
2269 |
Tokyo Stock Exchange 3,800.00 h
JPY 1
- 3,600.00
Stock
6,413 EUR
3,400.00
NIKKEI 225 ‘
3,200.00
3,547.00 JPY (100)
3,553.00 JPY (600) 3,000.00

3,533.00 JPY
3,561.00 JPY
3,530.00 JPY
3,531.00 JPY
3,547.8059 JPY
450,800
15,993,509.00
1,235

162,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/02/22

EEE

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3918000005&ID_NOTATION=28456234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=451f31e425cb467850bc5a18f9a57db5782913f531b8d3b0539911a5c1bc1b3f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e578b6d513e0b57bc&time=1729417012&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10a1a559d466da5993e5a490940c28be076dcb2a672023ced07accf6a14e9246&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a67ebd4495f867233&time=1729417012&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2960fbcde9cc46cb221c9a009fe712c1d6fed17d32cf6b8d94576f81a541aaf9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ab6275cd2656ec72&time=1729417012&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60f8d27169478311d61adedb9ad0ebbba759b79e1e5bb75661a945ad361bca37&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=095be3181313c773f&time=1729417012&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92ed728a6a704acd4eab9dd5d348e831fe71fd75083fcc6070eeb15d4fa3ca90&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15a27cbf6ce48f172&time=1729417012&tool=RSC

MEIJI HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Details

2024/10/18 08:00:00

Price
3,552.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€  059% (21.00)

ISIN JP3918000005
Symbol 2269
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,413 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,547.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3,5653.00 JPY (600)
Open 3,533.00 JPY
High 3,561.00 JPY
Low 3,5630.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,531.00 JPY
VWAP 3,547.8059 JPY
Volume (pcs) 450,800
Trading volume 15,993,509.00
Number of trades 1,235
Last size 162,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.59% -2.31% -0.78%
Perf (abs.) +156.00 -84.00 -28.00
Beta 0.12 0.12 0.18
Volatility 19.78 20.79 19.87

ERSTE

Group

4,400.00
4,200.00
4,000.00 J ‘
3,800.00 L
3,600.00
3,400.00 ‘

3,200.00

3,000.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:02 22.00 EUR
18

Tokyo Stock 2024/10/ 08:00 3,552.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:07 21.80 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 22.00 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 17:15 21.00 EUR

3,564.80 JPY (650,900)
3,626.97 JPY (905,517)
3,587.86 JPY (993,991)
3,511.38 JPY (994,591)

3,837.00 JPY (2024/08/09)

3,272.00 JPY (2024/04/11)

3,837.00 JPY (2024/08/09)

3,247.00 JPY (2023/12/19)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
15.99 1,235
0.00 &
0.00 1
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28456234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130117235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28784476

MEIJI HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/05/ 15:46 22.67 USD
09

2024/10/ 19:30 20.80 EUR
18

2024/09/ 21:05 22.60 EUR
25

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28600820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28600820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28824761

MEIJI HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MEIJI HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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